Last
ACKERMAN
BARLOW
BEEM
BEESON
BIGGS
BINGHAM
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
CAMMACK
CASE
CASSITY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
CLARK
CLARK
coOBB
COURTNAY
CRITCHFIELD
CUMMINGS
DAVID
DAVISON
DEBBAN
DONG
EGBERT
ESSON
FERIANTE
FERNANDEZ
FERRELL
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FLINT
FLORIAN
FORDIN
FORSTER
FOTHERGILL
GARTNER
GIHRING
GRAHAM
GREY
GROND
GUINN
GUTHRIE
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY

First
JOLENE
SHANE
STACIE
CAROL
RHONDA
COURTNEY
TENA
TRACY
SALLY
DEBBIE
JANIS
SHARI
TELINDA
CORINNA
ZELDA
CHRISTINA
BARBARA
REBECCA
GEORGE
KELLI
DEBORAH
SUSAN
MARLA
JESSICA
CHERYL
TAYLOR
KIMBERLY
ZACHARY
TERRY
GRETCHEN
TRACI
FRANCES
JODIE
GINGER
KATHIE
MARILYN
ROBYN
JESSICA
KARLENE
KRISTY
KAREN
CONNIE
REGINA
JOHN
KEVIN
THERESA
SUSAN
JEROLD
JULIE
MELANIE
SUSAN

FILER

TWIN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

BUHL

FILER

TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

BUHL

FILER

BUHL

TWIN FALLS
FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
KIMBERLY
FILER

TWIN FALLS
FILER

BUHL

TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

BUHL

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER

BUHL

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Check Date Gross Pay

02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013

1,004.59
1,782.19
2,541.67
3,206.50
435.00
3,888.89
863.13
2,547.53
2,541.67
1,674.59
4,527.71
1,083.85
4,210.67
3,435.00
981.92
968.14
729.28
725.00
189.00
691.73
1,031.37
2,654.92
3,760.62
2,537.32
2,085.92
290.00
29.00
3,226.00
2,541.67
2,541.67
1,327.67
1,361.50
2,683.22
783.27
890.96
945.16
3,136.12
2,541.67
930.66
3,898.79
3,580.83
2,351.67
2,753.25
6,677.28
580.00
3,760.62
696.00
2,541.67
1,875.30
2,527.68
3,760.62



HATCH
HAWKER
HAYE

HESS

HILD
HOLLOWAY
HOOLEY

HOUSTON-POWELL
HUDDLESTON

HUMPHRIES
HUNT
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JUSTESEN
KEEGAN
KELSEY
KENNISON
KETTERLING
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KOYLE
KRUNICH
LAMBERT
LANTZ
LARSON
LASSEN
LIERMAN
LITTLER
LOHRY
LOVE
LUDLOW
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI

MAI
MALBERG
MARCELLUS
MARCH
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MCGOVERN
MCKAY
MEEKS
MEGAARD
METZLER
MISKIN

MITTELSTADT
MITTELSTADT

MORSE

LAURIE
SHAUN
DEBORAH
MARNI
SHANE
JODY
EMILY
PAMELA
SUSAN
JANA
BRANDON
DEBORAH
HUBERT
JANET
CANDIE
CAROL
GLORIA
SHIRLEY
ALLEN
LEISA
KODY
GAIL
WENDY
JULIE
JAMES
PAMELA
SARA
AUDREY
CARLA
TAMARA
DAWNA
PATRICK
LISA
SEAN
ROY
MATT
JILL
SHERRY
MARILYN
CALLAE
CARRIE
JUDITH
SARAH
NAOMI
SHERRI
JODY
MARY
LAUREEN
JULIE
DEBRA
JESSE
MELISSA

FILER

FILER

FILER

BUHL

FILER

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
WENDELL
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
BUHL

FILER

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS
BUHL

TWIN FALLS
FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

FILER

TWIN FALLS

ID
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ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
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ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013

1,327.67
3,496.95
1,319.99
793.05
5,588.45
1,592.03
2,541.67
5,531.86
4,110.50
3,715.17
5,983.08
5,217.45
63.00
3,580.83
1,138.34
1,198.89
959.19
1,166.60
1,033.33
1,300.96
1,033.33
2,979.00
3,237.70
638.00
3,451.50
4,234.87
4,024.62
4,044.29
1,366.70
696.00
2,243.36
1,926.67
3,451.50
1,982.76
5,808.95
5,659.45
1,270.83
3,496.95
2,667.67
3,252.69
2,541.67
1,676.08
1,031.37
2,981.74
348.00
2,979.00
814.85
3,760.62
913.04
626.34
2,541.67
1,901.55



MOSS
MURRAY
NEBEKER
NELSON
NEWBY
OLIVER
ONEIDA
OWENS
OYLER
PARENT
PARENT
PATRICK
PATTERSON
Patterson
PEDROW
PETERS
PIERCE
POORTVLIET
POSPICHAL
POWELL
POWERS
PRESTON
RAMSEYER
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RIDLEY
ROBERTSON
ROMANS
ROOD
RYERSE
SALINAS
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFIELD
SCOTT
SHETLER
SILER
SKINNER
SLIGAR
SNOW
SNOW
SNOW
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STODDARD
STORRER
STRADLEY
STUTZMAN
SWAYZE
SWEET
SYBESMA
TATTON

LANA
RHOETA
KATRINA
AMY
KEIRA
PEARL
CYNTHIA
JENNIFER
MARTIN
CHARLENE
MARY
AFTON
DENISE
LaRell
VERA
TERI
WENDY
WILLEM
SUSAN
CHELSEA
TINA
BRENDA
LINDA
DEBRA
ED

LORI
ALICIA-JO
KIM
LASHELL
PARRY
BRANDI
DANIEL

R. LANI
LEAH
KELLI
TRENT
SHARLENE
KELLIE
KAREN
KENT
LEEANN
JENNIFER
MATHEW
NORA
BARBARA
STACY

M. KAYSIE
ELAINE
AUDREY
WILLIAM
CAROL
COLLEEN

TWIN FALLS
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
FILER
BUHL
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
BUHL
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER
TWIN FALLS
FILER
FILER

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013

3,022.99
642.18
2,667.67
3,136.12
787.32
1,052.06
3,760.62
2,541.67
635.66
651.91
3,760.62
3,251.95
1,677.25
6,551.16
1,677.49
4,628.58
4,218.95
1,720.72
1,854.14
936.51
2,310.26
1,659.00
1,378.02
2,667.67
4,244.04
754.00
3,210.67
1,553.85
1,006.14
1,578.49
1,006.14
2,288.78
4,171.95
3,181.81
1,901.17
2,541.67
1,083.27
1,270.83
3,451.50
3,760.62
2,541.67
3,760.62
3,591.79
1,901.55
29.00
981.92
3,251.95
1,628.88
3,760.62
3,760.62
116.00
906.52



TICKNER
TREMBLAY
TURNER
TWITCHELL
VAZQUEZ
VOLLE
WALKER
WARD
WATERMAN
WHITE
WOLF
WOLF
WRIGHT
YOST
YOUNG
YOUNG

ANDREA
REBECCA
JEWEL
PHYLLIS
VICTOR
SHAWNA
JANA
NEVA
JAMES
SHON
BRIAN
CHRISTINA
ROBYN
GARIN
KENNETH
KRISTAN

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
BUHL
FILER
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
FILER
BUHL
BUHL
FILER
HAGERMAN
FILER
FILER

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013

3,702.62
3,760.62
3,760.62

238.50
1,435.90

406.00
1,877.28
2,541.67
3,760.62
2,582.63
5,819.52

232.00
3,760.62
1,676.08
4,101.20
1,238.68



